Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

15.

27

27

27

Uriin

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

145,20
usb

196, 80
usb

196,80
usb

228,00
usb

144,00
usb

162,00
usb

186,00
usb

212,40
usb

214,80
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb



